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Osez Hourtin

Chrono33 - U.S.C.H. *

Résultats - Piqueyrot-1500 m

PI. Dos
1 217
2 183
3 220
4 194
5 153
6 201
7 166
8 196
9 154
10 197
11 221
12 180
13 222
14 152
15 198
16 199
17 174
18 171
19 205
20 190
21 172
22 150
23 184
24 170
25 177
26 157
27 204
28 207
29 181
30 212
31 218
32 210
33 188
34 219
35 156
36 161
37 203
38 168
39 162
40 206
41 192
42 193
43 164
44 211
45 160
46 175
47 155
48 200
49 163
50 214
51 213
52 165
53 173
54 202
55 158
56 208
57 159
58 179
59 169
60 167

Nom-prénom

FOURNIER Lucas
GUILLON Rémi
ORSINI Béatrice
RODIER Agathe
DELAGE Steph
VIROULET Sylvain
AUDIC Marianne
ROLLAND Malicia
DUGOS Vincent
KEROUANTON Elsa
BOYER MOULIN Isabelle
MALARD Yannick
MAYEUX BUBERNET Stéphane
VOGEL Mathieu
VALENTIN Charles
VALENTIN Francois
MORON Matthieu
ERBANI Vincent
GUEGUEN Arnaud
HANRAS Pascal
JUNET Alice

WIEBER Killian
SOMMIER Benjamin
ESOAIN Bastien
VIDEAU Julien
CRAMPE Florian
BELLEC Ronan
WEBER Elise
BOITIER Angélique
GIRARD Antoine
SPITERI Amandine
CANDELA Etienne
ROINE David
LAGARDE Thomas
DUGOS Elisabeth
BESSIERE Jeanne
DROPSY-FOUIX Amélie
REIGNIER Julien
SABATHE Guillaume
QUESSARD Jean-christophe
NERET Cyril
DELFORGE Thierry
MIGUELEZ Fabrice
GUILLAUME Philippe
BONHOMME Eddy
VIDEAU Hugo
CONSTANT Yseult
CONTIS Nadege
PASCAUD Nicolas
WITTE Marie-pascale
WITTE Sophie
AUDIC Christophe
DUSSAULT Thibaut
MAAROUFI Jaouad
MICOULAS Sophie
BARGES Olivier
AURIAN Frédéric
CUISINIER Guillaume
OROZCO Mario
OROZCO Ruben
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Club

SPORTING UNION AGENAIS
SPORTING UNION AGENAIS
SPORT ATHLETI.MERIGNACAIS
FRANCE NATATION

FRANCE NATATION

U.S. COLOMIERS NATATION
FRANCE NATATION
ASSO.SPORTIVE TESTERINE
A'S LIBOURNE NATATION
EYSINES AQUA PLUS

STADE MONTOIS NATATION
FRANCE NATATION

TALENCE NATATION CLUB
FRANCE NATATION

TALENCE NATATION CLUB
TALENCE NATATION CLUB

A S LIBOURNE NATATION
FRANCE NATATION
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX
ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION
A'S LIBOURNE NATATION
FRANCE NATATION

SPORT ATHLETI.MERIGNACAIS
FRANCE NATATION

FRANCE NATATION

FRANCE NATATION

UNION ST BRUNO BORDEAUX
FRANCE NATATION

FRANCE NATATION

FRANCE NATATION

FRANCE NATATION

FRANCE NATATION

FRANCE NATATION

FRANCE NATATION

A'S LIBOURNE NATATION

ASSOCIATION NATATION POUR TOUS

FRANCE NATATION

FRANCE NATATION

FRANCE NATATION

FRANCE NATATION

VAL DE L'EYRE NATATION
ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION
A 'S LIBOURNE NATATION
STADE MONTOIS NATATION
LES COQS ROUGES BORDEAUX
FRANCE NATATION

A S LIBOURNE NATATION
ARCACHON NATATION
FRANCE NATATION

FRANCE NATATION

FRANCE NATATION

FRANCE NATATION

FRANCE NATATION

FRANCE NATATION

A 'S LIBOURNE NATATION
FRANCE NATATION

FRANCE NATATION

FRANCE NATATION

FRANCE NATATION

CERCLE DES NAGEURS NIORT

Année

2010
1984
1977
1993
1970
1985
1996
2010
1973
2012
1974
1974
1982
1982
2010
1973
1978
1989
1983
1963
1988
1989
1979
1991
1995
1999
1972
2005
1975
1983
1990
1961
1971
1997
1959
2000
1978
1979
1976
1995
1968
1955
1965
1968
1957
1999
1980
1968
1976
1978
1976
1965
1988
1992
1966
1984
1965
2000
1965
1965
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Course

Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m
Piqueyrot-1500 m

Temps

20:01
21:15
23:50
23:51
24:05
26:17
26:18
26:22
26:27
27:00
27:28
27:51
28:01
28:29
28:35
28:37
29:18
29:19
30:04
30:06
30:12
30:13
31:23
31:50
32:28
33:02
33:03
33:24
34:09
34:11
34:12
34:35
34:46
34:55
35:02
35:44
35:55
35:57
36:18
36:24
36:36
37:04
37:16
37:21
37:27
37:43
37:55
38:46
38:58
39:18
39:51
39:58
40:14
40:28
40:46
42:52
45:13
45:24
46:03
46:09

Moy

km/h

v
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